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MOCKTAILS
Green Chalice   
Activated charcoal lemonade popsicle, apple, mint, 
moringa, spinach, coriander, activated bamboo charcoal, 
kaffir lime essential oil

Rosella PINEAPLLE      
Rosella, lemongrass, pineapple, orange and 
passion fruit

Strawberry Rosemary  
Strawberry, orange, passionfruit, rosemary

Blue Orange  
Orange, butterfly pea flower, turmeric, ginger , passion 
fruit

The Zest  
Mandarin juice, turmeric lemon and lime zest, mint spar-
kling water, passion fruit

TamaRillo Orange Fizz     
Tamarillo, pineapple juice, orange juice, ginger, 
lime juice, soda water

Sparkling Mint  Lemonade    
Mint leaves, lime, lemon, soda water

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE       
Strawberry, basil, lime juice, soda, water

Rosella 

Pineapple, Rosmary

Ginger, Lemongrass

Mint, Lime

Orange, Basil

65k

(200 ML)

 60k

 50k

HOME-MADE
LEMONADE 

ZEST HOUSE 
KOMBUCHA



80k

HOUSE
COCKTAILS 

INFUSED
ARAK

House infused Arak 
Real . Local . Handcrafted

The Isis Temple
Blue lotus infused arak, turmeric essential oil, blue Ice, pear 
and ginger kombucha

Bloody Gary 
Tomato juice, housemade kimchi brine, lime, red papaya, 
infused arak, Salt & pepper

CInamon Mojito  
Cinamon cacao infused arak, lime juice ,fresh mint, soda water

The Zest 
Mandarin juice, ginger, turmeric lemon and lime zest, mint 
sparkling water, pandan and lemongrass infused arak, passion 
fruit

ESpresso Martini 
Cinnamon and coffee infused arak, fresh espresso,cardamon, 
coconut nectar, coconut mylk
                                  

ON THE
ROCKS BABY!

ZEST CLASSICS
MOJITO                                                                                                                         120K
White rum, mint, lime,soda water

GIN TONIC                                                                                                                   120K
Gin,Tonic, water

WHITE RUSSIAN    (Vegan)                                                                                145K
Vodka, Kahlua,coconut mylk

OLD FASHION                                                                                                            145K
Whiskey, sugar, angostura bitter and orange peel

WHISKEY SOUR   (Vegan)                                                                                  145K
Whiskey, aquafaba, lemon juice, angostura bitter

MARGARITA                                                                                                            155K
Tequila, treple sec, lime juice

AMARETO SOUR  (Vegan)                                                                                  155K
Amaretto, aquafaba, lemon juice, angostura bitter

Don Julio Tequila                                                145k
Patron Silver Tequila                                                           150k
Patron Xo Café Tequila                                                          100k
Codigo Rosa                                                                      135k
Mezcal Don Ramon                                                                    120k

Glenlivet 12 Yo Single Malt Scotch Whiskey    155k
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt Scotch Whiskey  125k
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey                       120k

tequila

whiskey



WINES&
BEER 
ALBALUNA PROSECCO  (Glera)
ITALY_Sparkling

BRUNO PAILLARD  
(Pinot Noir,Chardonay,Pinot Minuer)
FRANCE_Champagne 

SABABAY  (White Velvet)
INDONESIA

ISOLA BY CANTINE BALITA 
INDONESIA

CALDORA  (Pinot Grigio)
ITALY

CASTEL FRERES  (Chardonay)
FRANCE

IN THE HOUSE (Sauvignon Blanc)
NEW ZEALAND (Marlborough)

Dr ZENZEN SONNENHOFBEGER KABINET 
(Rieslling) GERMANY

DOUGLAS GREEN (Chenin Blanc)
SOUTH AFRICA

SABABAY  (Pink Blossom)
INDONESIA

ISOLA BY CANTINE BALITA 
INDONESIA

DOUGLAS GREEN (Pinotage Rose)
SOUTH AFRICA

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE  
(Grenache, Cinsault,Rolle)
FRANCE

SABABAY  (Black Velvet)
INDONESIA

ISOLA BY CANTINE BALITA 
INDONESIA

LUCCARELLI  (Primitivo)
ITALY

GEORGES DUBOEUF (Gamay)
(Moullin a Vent - Beajoulais)
FRANCE

HOB NOB  (Merlot)
FRANCE

CONO SUR BICICLETA (Carmenere)
CHILE 

FINCA LAS MORAS VARIETAL (Malbec)
ARGENTINA

STARK 1945 BEER                                         
Pilsner beer made with 100% natural ingredients. 
Light and refreshing taste.

STARK LC LAGER                                            
Full body lager beer. Low carbohydrates and low sugar.

STARK IPA (Indonesian Pale Ale)                                   
Bitter beer with floral hints inspired by the historical indian 
pale ale beer.

STARK LYCHEE ALE                                        
Fruity beer, perfect for people who prefer sweet to bitter.

 

Sparkling & Champagne

white WINES

RED WINES

LOCAL BEER

120K

80K

85K

95K

105K

95K

80K

85K

95K

80K

90K

105K

105K

95K

95K

575K

2.150K

350K

400K

550K

450K

500K

625K

  
450K

350K

400K

450K

875K

350K
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500K

725K

500K
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450K

Rosé WINES

55k


